Position

Behavior Analyst

Program Supervisor-Special Ed
Program Supervisor-Special Ed

Program Supervisor-Special Ed

Behavior Analyst

Occupational Therapist

Program Supervisor-Special Ed Tsa, Elementary School

Behavior Analyst
Behavior Analyst
Behavior Analyst

Physical Therapist

Program Supervisor-Special Ed

Director |, Special Programs

Teacher, Adaptive Pe

Director 1, Special Programs

Account Clerk lii
Executive Secretary
Department Secretary lii

Teacher, Adaptive Pe

Autism Specialist Paraeducator Home Tutor, Substitute

Director |, Special Programs

Department Secretary li
Department Secretary li
Asst Dir, Special Programs

Department Secretary li

Program Supervisor-Special Ed
Special Phys Health Care Asst
Special Phys Health Care Asst

Occupational Therapist

Other Positions Held

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified

San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

$133,842
$122,383
$116,236
$114,963
$114,011
$111,978
$109,535
$108,126
$107,810
$104,210
$103,638
$95,463
$91,378
$85,708
$84,682
$72,867
$71,247
$68,791
$65,428
$65,028

$63,558
$59,868
$51,100
$50,910
$49,048
$47,392
$47,012
$43,344
$37,706

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,032
$33,114
$32,621
$31,170

$6,594
$23,574
$35,106
$28,837
$30,114

$7,178
$21,782
$24,206
$17,095
$23,180
$21,453

$4,926

$4,999
$21,143

$5,100
$22,923

$5,846
$3,416
$26,640
$11,293
$26,750
$12,084
$25,862
$2,473
$0



Behavior Specialist Para
Special Phys Health Care Asst
Behavior Specialist Para
Special Phys Health Care Asst
Special Phys Health Care Asst
Behavior Specialist Para
Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Special Phys Health Care Asst
Data Entry Clerk

Interpreter For Hearing Impair
Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Behavior Specialist Para
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern

Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Behavior Specialist Para
Special Education Para
Behavior Analyst

Special Phys Health Care Asst

San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

$37,340
$37,087
$37,083
$31,876
$29,366
$28,697
$26,782
$26,374
$25,079
$24,701
$20,370
$15,268
$14,415
$14,211
$13,371
$12,620
$6,603
$6,278
$4,503
$1,854
$1,414
$964
$352
$103

$2,459
$2,515
$14,230
$2,368
$7,904
$8,104
$18,946
$19,625
$1,360
$1,599
$1,565
$889
$8,270
$984
$1,090
$1,029
$565
$537
$309
$2,379
$48
$607
$19

$3



