Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$133,842	\$16,032
Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$122,383	\$33,114
Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$116,236	\$32,621
Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$114,963	\$31,170
Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$114,011	\$6,594
Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$111,978	\$23,574
Program Supervisor-Special Ed	Tsa, Elementary School	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$109,535	\$35,106
Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$108,126	\$28,837
Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$107,810	\$30,114
Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$104,210	\$7,178
Physical Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$103,638	\$21,782
Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$95,463	\$24,206
Director I, Special Programs		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$91,378	\$17,095
Teacher, Adaptive Pe		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$85,708	\$23,180
Director 1, Special Programs		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$84,682	\$21,453
Account Clerk lii		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$72,867	\$4,926
Executive Secretary		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$71,247	\$4,999
Department Secretary lii		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$68,791	\$21,143
Teacher, Adaptive Pe		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$65,428	\$5,100
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	Home Tutor, Substitute Teacher	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$65,028	\$22,923
Director I, Special Programs		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$63,558	\$5,846
Department Secretary li		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$59,868	\$3,416
Department Secretary li		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$51,100	\$26,640
Asst Dir, Special Programs		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$50,910	\$11,293
Department Secretary li		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$49,048	\$26,750
Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$47,392	\$12,084
Special Phys Health Care Asst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$47,012	\$25,862
Special Phys Health Care Asst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$43,344	\$2,473
Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$37,706	\$0

Behavior Specialist Para	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$37,340	\$2,459
Special Phys Health Care Asst	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$37,087	\$2,515
Behavior Specialist Para	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$37,083	\$14,230
Special Phys Health Care Asst	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$31,876	\$2,368
Special Phys Health Care Asst	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$29,366	\$7,904
Behavior Specialist Para	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$28,697	\$8,104
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$26,782	\$18,946
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$26,374	\$19,625
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$25,079	\$1,360
Special Phys Health Care Asst	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$24,701	\$1,599
Data Entry Clerk	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$20,370	\$1,565
Interpreter For Hearing Impair	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$15,268	\$889
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$14,415	\$8,270
Behavior Specialist Para	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$14,211	\$984
Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$13,371	\$1,090
Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$12,620	\$1,029
Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$6,603	\$565
Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$6,278	\$537
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$4,503	\$309
Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$1,854	\$2,379
Behavior Specialist Para	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$1,414	\$48
Special Education Para	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$964	\$607
Behavior Analyst	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$352	\$19
Special Phys Health Care Asst	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$103	\$3